WEGA

Carrozzeria - Body parts - Carosserie - Karosserie

rev. 02

10/2023
(62 | 2ca W
- CEREE
60 | 26r -
61 3R
(" tmamo | sianco | corren |
TITAN WHITE |
- {
TITANIO | BIANCO | CORTEN 20 22 4 |
TITAN WHITE | == 1 = J
6 8 | 10 W
7 9 n e
#3782
oL
~S282832
»L28282
SERZSE" [Pa——
75257 9 ‘57:25&}
- |36R
- 65 | 2cr 68 said®
(15 |2cr 66 | 1r
\'_|E Elnc J\
* & 2
72
; P ¢ g 43
i TITANIO BIANCO \‘- h
[ TITAN WHITE T
EEE

2ERJ
3CR
- 1 \;47
(48 +49 maJ
|48 +50 +49 |3ca 57
—
" GA_,,

N NF . ~__[55 |n

LRE "]

- B y el Gl
4 ' w\\ (53 |2r 1
54 |3k |

WBAR 2 WecA
@ATFBROSALLESS 10/16/2025 8:15:01 PM

Page 1 of 29



WEGA

SUPERIIR COFFEE EXFERIENCE

Article number Description Characteristic
0001 77169133 CUP HOLDER PROFILE BLACK 2GR
0002 77169135 CUP HOLDER PROFILE BLACK 3GR
0003 77169131 CUP HOLDER PROFILE BLACK LH/RH
0004 76100338 TOP GRATE 2GR S.STEEL
0005 76100339 TOP GRATE 3GR S.STEEL
0006 75270008 REAR PANEL 2GR WBAR LOGO WEGA MATT TITANIUM
0007 75270009 REAR PANEL 3GR WBAR LOGO WEGA MATT TITANIUM
0008 75270006 REAR PANEL 2GR WBAR LOGO WEGA WHITE
0009 75270007 REAR PANEL 3GR WBAR LOGO WEGA WHITE
0010 75270013 REAR PANEL 2GR LOGO WEGA CORTEN
0011 75270014 REAR PANEL 3GR LOGO WEGA CORTEN
0012 75270000 REAR PANEL 2GR WBAR BLACK MATT
0013 75270001 REAR PANEL 3GR WBAR BLACK MATT
0014 23704509 STEEL SCREW D20 M6X12
0015 77693260 REAR PROFILE 2GR MATT BLACK
0016 77693261 REAR PROFILE 3GR MATT BLACK
0017 77230918 DRIP TRAY 2GR
0018 77230919 DRIP TRAY 3GR
0019 23420006 M4x12 NICKEL-PLATED BRASS HEX.HEAD SCREW
0020 73186106 RIGHT SIDE BURNISHED TITANIUM WB PANEL
0021 73186107 LEFT SIDE BURNISHED TITANIUM WB PANEL
0022 73186104 RIGHT SIDE WHITE PANEL WBO01
0023 73186105 WBAR LEFT SIDE WHITE PANEL
0024 73186110 LEFT SIDE CORTEN
0025 73186111 RIGHT SIDE CORTEN
0026 77693205 EXTERNAL BOILER COVER 2GR
0027 77693206 EXTERNAL BOILER COVER 3GR
0028 15056007 SPRING CLAMP BI FILAR D15,90-16.8
0029 15477017 SILICON TUBE 12x9 FOOD
0030 77693263 REAR LEFT PROTECTION DRIP TRAY MATT BLACK
0031 77693262 REAR RIGHT PROTECTION DRIP TRAY MATT BLACK
0032 77693208 S.STEEL TOP BOILER COVER 2GR
0033 77693210 S.STEEL TOP BOILER COVER 3GR

AFTER SALES
@TO@LS 10/16/2025 8:15:01 PM Page 2 of 29



WEGA

SUPERIIR COFFEE EXFERIENCE

Article number Description Characteristic
0034 77693270 SWITCH LABEL 1-0-2
0035 4621115001 PRESSURE GAUGE FOOD
0036 77693276 TOP COVER PROFILE 2GR S.STEEL
0037 77693277 LOWER BOILER COVER SUPPORT 3GR
0038 15075008 CABLE CLIP
0039 77693269 WATER INLET PIPE / POWER CABLE OUTLET PROTECTION
0040 77685147 LOWER PROTECTION 2GR
0041 77685148 LOWER PROTECTION 3GR
0042 77693228 LEFT BOILER COVER PROFILE MATT BLACK
0043 77693227 RIGHT BOILER COVER PROFILE MATT BLACK
0044 77693223 PROFILE LOWER BOILER COVER 2GR
0045 77693224 PROFILE LOWER BOILER COVER 3GR
0046 15318008 FIXED FOOT
0047 77693229 LED STRIP PROTECTION PROFILE 2GR
0048 76155001 LEFT LOWER GRILL - SHINY S.STEEL
0049 76154001 RIGHT LOWER GRILL -SHINY S.STEEL
0050 76156001 LOWER GRILL - SHINY S.STEEL
0051 77693256 LOWER TRAY PROTECTION 2GR
0052 77693257 LOWER TRAY PROTECTION 3GR
0053 76096 >2GR GLOSSY STAINLESS STEEL TRAY
0054 76097 3GR GLOSSY STAINLESS STEEL TRAY
0055 77693247 BASE SURROUND 2GR S.STEEL WBAR
0056 77693248 BASE SURROUND 3GR S.STEEL
0057 25939027 BLACK MATT GROUP PROTECTION COVER
0058 25939032 ANODIZED ORANGE GROUP PROTECTION
0059 29089302 ADHESIVE LABEL 'WEGA' RED/BLACK 82x30
0060 77693240 LOWER BOILER COVER SUPPORT 2GR
0061 77693241 LOWER BOILER COVER SUPPORT 3GR
0062 77693207 S.STEEL LOWER BOILER COVER 2GR
0063 77693209 S.STEEL LOWER BOILER COVER 3GR
0064 76100340 CUPS-STAND FOR RAISED GROUP H.60
0065 77693283 LOWER BOILER COVER SUPPORT 2GR - GRID
0066 77693281 LOWER BOILER COVER SUPPORT 3GR - GRID

AFTER SALES
@TO@LS 10/16/2025 8:15:01 PM Page 3 of 29



WEGA

SUPERIIR COFFEE EXFERIENCE

Article number Description Characteristic
0067 77693284 LOWER BOILER COVER 2GR - GRID
0068 77693282 LOWER BOILER COVER 3GR - GRID
0069 25006008 GRID LOCK PIN FLAP
0070 25006007 LEFT GRID BLOCK
0071 25006006 RIGHT GRID BLOCK
0072 76149107 CUPS-STAND FOR RAISED GROUP H7-E

AFTER SALES
@T@OLS 10/16/2025 8:15:01 PM Page 4 of 29



w EG n Push buttons

SBUPERIIR COFFEE EXFERIENCE

Pulsantiera - Push buttons - Claviers - Bedienblenden w02
10/2023

.\".{’) \ & _4//

n

WBAR -6 WeGA

AFTER SALES
@Too Ls 10/16/2025 8:15:02 PM Page 5 of 29



w EG n Push buttons

SUPERIIR COFFEE EXFERIENCE

Article number Description Characteristic
0001 29377009 SCREEN-PRINTED LEFT KEY PLATE
0002 29377007 SCREEN-PRINTED RIGHT KEY PLATE W/O CUP WARMER
0003 29377008 SCREEN-PRINTED RIGHT KEY PLATE
0004 29377013 SCREEN-PRINTED -WATER- LEFT KEY PLATE
0005 29377014 BLIND RIGHT KEY PLATE
0006 29377012 SCREEN-PRINTED -CUP WARMER- RIGHT KEY PLATE
0007 18270007 VANDAL PROOF BUTTON WHITE
0008 18270008 VANDAL PROOF SWITCH WHITE
0009 18371280 PUSH BUTTON 5K WBAR
0010 18371282 PUSH BUTTON 5K WBAR AUTOSTEAMER
0011 29169589 PUSH BUTTON ADHESIVE LABEL

AFTER SALES
@T@OLS 10/16/2025 8:15:02 PM Page 6 of 29



SBUPERIIR COFFEE EXFERIENCE

Lancia - Tube - Tuyau - Rohr rev. 00
ACQUA - WATER - EAU - WASSERHAHN 12/2020

WBAR 8- WeGA

AFTER SALES
@Too Ls 10/16/2025 8:15:02 PM Page 7 of 29



SUPERIIR COFFEE EXFERIENCE

Article number

Description

Tube - WATER

Characteristic

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021

€:TooLS

4725763365
4725763142
12662010
15329027
4925736007
25356
12156003
4923229232
23229228
23229229
4925686013
25423002
4925787
4925707
4625330
25381
4723228112
12153003
4618161980
4925686
4623229013

WATER PIPE

EXTERNAL WATER NOZZLE
GASKET OR

AESTHETIC NUT, WATER PIPE
CONNECTOR 3/8

BRASS LOCK NUT 3/8
GASKET 1/8 Sp.2 COPPER
ORIENTATION ADAPTER 1/8M
WARHEAD D-8

NUT M12x1 FOR TUBE D-8
CONNECTOR 1/8M - M12x1
DISTRIBUTOR
>MALE CAP 1/8

CONNECTOR 1/8x1/4
BICONE D6

NUT 1/4 HOLE 6.2
ORIENTATION ADAPTER

GU CU 1/4 SP.2 1GLE200233 12153003
EL.VALVE 2V 1/4 D-4,8 230V/50
CONNECTOR 1/4Mx1/4M
QUICK COUPLING 1/8M D-4

10/16/2025 8:15:02 PM

FOOD
FOOD
FOOD

FOOD

FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD

FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD

Page 8 of 29



WEGA

SBUPERIIR COFFEE EXFERIENCE

Lancia - Tube - Tuyau - Rohr .00
VAPORE - STEAM - VAPEUR - DAMPF 12/2020

WBAR -10- WeGA

AFTER SALES
@Too Ls 10/16/2025 8:15:02 PM Page 9 of 29



WEGA

SUPERIIR COFFEE EXFERIENCE

Article number Description Characteristic
0001 4725763367 STEAM PIPE D10 FOOD
0002 25763074 S.STEEL STEAM SPRAYER D.10 4 HOLES FOOD
0003 12662 ALUM.SEAL FOR ST.STEEL STEAM FOOD
0004 12661 OR REST FOR ST.STEEL STEAM PIPE 10 PCS FOOD
0005 23260018 WASHER D-14,2 FOOD
0006 10465001 STEAM SPRING S.STEEL FOOD
0007 15296015 ANTI-BURNING CLIP D-10
0008 12010005 GASKET TEFLON 20x17x1,5 FOOD
0009 4920233048 LEVER STEAM TAP FOOD
0010 12158003 GASKET 27x21,5x1 FOOD
0011 10452056 TAP PISTON SPRING FOOD
0012 27421008 GASKET FOOD
0013 12300100 GASKET OR 2015 1.78X3.69 EPDM
0014 10452055 LEVER TAP SPRING
0015 15334009 CAP OF THE TAP SHAFT
0016 25939020 CAM TAP
0017 25939022 LEVER TAP SHAFT
0018 25501121 BUSH J350FM-0810-10
0019 23704507 SCREW M5
0020 23260026 NL8 SPSS STAINLESS STEEL WASHER
0021 25939025 TAP LEVER
0022 25939023 WASHER TAP HEBEL
0023 25939026 TAP LEVER SIDE CAP
0024 15029382 LOWER SHELL LEVER TAP
0025 15029361 SCREEN-PRINTED TAP CAP
0027 15029362 REAR COVER LEVER TAP
0028 15029360 RING FOR LEVER TAP
0029 25396 NUT 1/4 - 4 THICK
0030 23260006 NOTCHED STAINLESS STEEL WASHER M14

AFTER SALES
@TO@LS 10/16/2025 8:15:02 PM Page 10 of 29



w E G n Tube - AUTOSTEAMER

SBUPERIIR COFFEE EXFERIENCE

Lancia - Tube - Tuyau - Rohr .00
AUTOSTEAMER 12/2020

WBAR -12- WeGA

AFTER SALES
@Too Ls 10/16/2025 8:15:02 PM Page 11 of 29



w EG n Tube - AUTOSTEAMER

SUPERIIR COFFEE EXFERIENCE

Article number Description Characteristic
0001 4725763243 RIGHT AUTOSTEAMER STEAM WAND - WBAR FOOD
0002 10761202 WHITE MALE CONNECTOR
0003 12661004 LOWER BEZEL FOOD
0004 12661003 UPPER BEZEL WITH O.RING FOOD
0005 12336003 GASKET OR OR 4075 18,64x3,53 EPDM 70 FOOD
0006 25763248 COVER FOR SUPPORT
0007 15296015 ANTI-BURNING CLIP D-10
0008 15183078 AUTOSTEAMER BELLOWS
0009 25939026 TAP LEVER SIDE CAP
0010 15029400 BOUCHON ROBINET GREY 7043
0011 15029382 LOWER SHELL LEVER TAP
0012 15029386 TOP SHELL LEVER TAP
0013 25415003 SPACER M5 L.50
0014 15029360 RING FOR LEVER TAP
0015 15029362 REAR COVER LEVER TAP
0016 12156003 GASKET 1/8 Sp.2 COPPER FOOD
0017 4925736012 1/8M - 1/8M FITTING FOOD
0018 4925733 FITTING 1/8F x 1/4M FOOD
0019 25763155 INTERFACE STEAM SOLENOID VALVE-TAP BODY FOOD
0020 15056001 >CLAMP D.8,8-9,3
0021 15477010 SILICONE PIPE 4X8 FOOD
0023 4925705 CONNECTOR 3/8X1/4 FOOD
0024 12153003 GU CU 1/4 SP.2 1GLE200233 12153003 FOOD
0025 4925716 >3/8x1/4 FITTING FOOD
0028 15056001 >CLAMP D.8,8-9,3
0029 15056003 SPRING CLAMP BI FILAR D11,00-11.6
0030 15477014 SILICON TUBE 7x11 FOOD
0031 4952001297 TUBE D-8 L180 FOOD
0032 20358006 CHECK VALVE
0033 4925725 VALVE CONNECTOR 1/8 FOOD
0034 30499 >AIR REGULATOR
0035 4623216 CONICAL ELBOW CONNECTOR 1/8 FOOD
0036 25500063 JOINT GIGLEUR AUTOSTEAMER D-0.2

AFTER SALES
@T@@LS 10/16/2025 8:15:02 PM Page 12 of 29



w EG n Tube - AUTOSTEAMER

SUPERIIR COFFEE EXFERIENCE

Article number Description Characteristic
0037 15105 RUBBER FOR MOTOR
0038 18563006 TRANSFORMATOR 20VA 0-230V 24V
0039 23566 STEEL SCREW TCEI 5x35 UNI 5931 DIN912
0040 23272 STAINLESS WASHER GROVER D5
0041 22716191 WIRING CARRYING FUSE AUTOSTEAMER
0042 19105 >FUSE 5x20 T-1A
0043 19123002 FUSE HOLDER 250V 10A UR
0044 18080006 GEAR PUMP CONTROL
0045 4618161979 SOLENOID VALVE 1/4-3,2 230V/50 FOOD
0046 26319010 P1-D MICROPUMP 24VDC

AFTER SALES
@T@OLS 10/16/2025 8:15:02 PM Page 13 of 29



WEGA

SBUPERIIR COFFEE EXFERIENCE

Gruppo - Group - Groupe - Gruppe rev. 00
12/2020

WBAR -15- WeGA

AFTER SALES
@Too Ls 10/16/2025 8:15:02 PM Page 14 of 29



WEGA

SUPERIIR COFFEE EXFERIENCE

Article number Description Characteristic
0001 4823228023 ELBOW CONNECTOR 1/8F D-8
0002 12300017 104S SILICONE O RING FOOD
0003 23551 STEEL SCREW TCCE 4x12
0004 4618160003 SOLENOID VALVE SIR.220-230V/50 FOOD
0005 29070104 LABEL
0006 12305 O RING FOOD
0007 12227 GROUP UNDERCUP SEAL 73.5X57.5X8 10 PCS FOOD
0008 27104 >S.STEEL GROUP SHOWER 10 PCS FOOD
0009 4927105 DIFFUSER PLATE FOOD
0010 4927120 DISTRIBUTION GROUP CAP CW510L FOOD
0011 12023 TEFLON GASKET FOOD
0012 23558 >STEEL SCREW TCCE 6x8
0013 12103 COPPER RING GASKET 8X5X2 FOOD
0014 12026 GROUP GASKET
0015 10405004 GRUB SCREW M8x25 STEEL
0016 12024 VITON O RING GASKET FOOD
0017 4927119 DISTRIBUTION GROUP CW510L FOOD
0018 12025 TEFLON GASKET FOOD
0019 4910300C BRASS GIGLER D-0.7 FOOD
0020 10253 GIGLER FILTER FOOD
0022 15183076 THERMAL INSULATING GROUP COVER
0023 15183075 THERMAL INSULATING GROUP COVER
0024 4926102010 DISTRIBUTION GROUP FOOD

AFTER SALES
@TOOLS 10/16/2025 8:15:02 PM Page 15 of 29



WEGn et

SBUPERIIR COFFEE EXFERIENCE

Caldaia - Boiler - Chaudiere - Kessel rev. 00
12/2020

WBAR -17- WecA

AFTER SALES
@Too LS 10/16/2025 8:15:03 PM Page 16 of 29



WEGA etler

SUPERIIR COFFEE EXFERIENCE

Article number Description Characteristic
0001 4617059 >HEATING ELEM. 2GR 220/240V 3400/3700W FOOD
0002 4617107 >HEATING ELEM. 3GR 220/240V 5000/5440 FOOD
0003 15514111 HEATING ELEMENT COVER
0004 15514113 BUSHING
0005 23049 BRASS NUT M8
0006 23133 STAINLESS STEEL BOLT 8x40
0007 12001 TEFLON GASKET 58x43x2 10 PCS FOOD
0008 4925686 CONNECTOR 1/4Mx1/4M FOOD
0009 12153003 GU CU 1/4 SP.2 1GLE200233 12153003 FOOD
0010 23556 STEEL SCREW TCCE 10X20
0011 4853011 FLANGE FOOD
0012 12003 BOILER GASKET FOOD
0013 4962204001B BOILER 2GR FOOD
0014 4962281001B BOLIER 3GR FOOD
0015 4925687 >3/8x3/8 FITTING FOOD
0016 12154001 GASKET COPPER 3/8 22x17x2 FOOD
0017 4952001285 TUBE D-10 L.125 FOOD
0018 4756150101 VACUUM BREAKER VALVE DDVGVANT2 FOOD
0019 15006001 FLANGE VALVE
0020 4620352002 *CE* SAFETY VALVE sub 4620352004 FOOD
0021 12300000 GASKET O RING FOOD
0022 56009980 UNIT PROTECTION VALVE
0023 4925780 >BRASS MALE CAP 1/4 FOOD
0025 4923214001 ROTARY COUPLING -L- 1/2 FOOD
0026 15478002 SILICONE TUBE 8x11 L.70cm
0027 4923215001 ROTARY COUPLING -T- 1/2 FOOD
0028 4952002788 TUBE D-6 L85 FOOD
0029 25781 FEMALE CAP 3/8 FOOD
0030 12402002 GASKET COPPER 15X3 FOOD
0031 22051003 WIRING L.400

€:TooLS

10/16/2025 8:15:03 PM

Page 17 of 29



w EG n Hydraulic circuits - EVD/2

SBUPERIIR COFFEE EXFERIENCE

Impiantiidraulici - Hydraulic circuits - Circuits hydrauliques - Wasser anlage ,EV_O1
EVD/2 12/2021

WBAR -19- WeGA

AFTER SALES
@Too Ls 10/16/2025 8:15:03 PM Page 18 of 29



SUPERIIR COFFEE EXFERIENCE

Hydraulic circuits - EVD/2

0001
0002
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036

&

AFTER SALES

TOOLS

Article number

4952001272
4952001265
4952001266
4952001437
4952001249
4952001232
4952001250
4952001248
4923293001
4923293002
4652001381
4623229020
4652001271
4652001270
4652001268
4652001273
4652003057
4956122060
4925686
4925708
12153003
4661016003
4918159003
12299001
12299002
4925743001
25396
4923293012
4652001267
25781
12402002
4620354001
15452136

Description

TUBE D8 L360

TUBE D8 L270

TUBE D-6 L350

TUBE D-4 L. 435

TUBE D-10 L315

TUBE D-10 L250

TUBE D-10 L355

TUBE D-10 L267

REDUCED CONNECTOR OF GROUP D4
REDUCED CONNECTOR OF GROUP D2.5
TUBE D-6 L.285

QUICK COUPLING 1/4F D-6

TUBE D6 L510

TUBE D-6 L.450

TUBE D8 L350

TUBE D-8 L.199

TUBE D-2 L.1000

DOSER KIT

CONNECTOR 1/4Mx1/4M

1/4 X 1/4 FITTING

GU CU 1/4 SP.2 1GLE200233 12153003
REPLACED BY 4661016006 WATER INLET DISPE
SOLENOID VALVE 220/240V 50-60Hz
GASKET

RED GASKET

REDUCTION 1/4Mx1/8F

NUT 1/4 - 4 THICK

NECK D-1.2

TUBE D-8 L.120 TB172
FEMALE CAP 3/8

GASKET COPPER 15X3

TAP L.40

TUBE SILICONE D-7x11 L.300

10/16/2025 8:15:03 PM

Characteristic

FOOD

FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD

FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD

Page 19 of 29



w EG n Hydraulic circuits - EVD/2

SUPERIIR COFFEE EXFERIENCE

Article number Description Characteristic
0037 12153003 GU CU 1/4 SP.2 1GLE200233 12153003 FOOD
0038 4823228025 HOSE CONNECTION 1/4F D-8
0039 4623229019 QUICK COUPLING 1/4F D-4 FOOD
0040 15056003 SPRING CLAMP BI FILAR D11,00-11.6
0041 15452001 TUBE D-2,5x4 FEP FOOD
0042 15452002 TUBE D-4x6 FOOD
0043 15452164 TUBE SILICONE D-7x11 L.180 FOOD
0044 4623229111 QUICK COUPLING -L- 1/8M FOOD
0045 4918161701 OL.VALVE 220-240V/50-60Hz FOOD
0046 15056004 SPRING CLAMP BI FILAR D12,10-13.1
0047 15502010 DRAIN BASIN
0048 15469001 CORRUGATED TUBE D.19 L.2000
0049 15477014 SILICON TUBE 7x11 FOOD

AFTER SALES
@T@OLS 10/16/2025 8:15:03 PM Page 20 of 29



w EG n Hydraulic circuits - EVD/3

SBUPERIIR COFFEE EXFERIENCE

Impianti idraulici - Hydraulic circuits - Circuits hydrauliques - Wasser anlage ,EV_O1
EVD/3 12/2021

WBAR

AFTER SALES
@Too Ls 10/16/2025 8:15:03 PM Page 21 of 29



SUPERIIR COFFEE EXFERIENCE

Hydraulic circuits - EVD/3

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

&

AFTER SALES

TOOLS

Article number

4952001272
4952001265
4952001264
4952001266
4952001437
4952001249
4952001232
4952001294
4952001248
4952001274
4923293001
4923293002
4623229020
4652001271
4652001270
4652001381
4652001382
15452002
4652001268
4652001273
4956122060
4925686
4925708
12153003
10254
12329
4918126010
4661016003
4918159003
12299001
12299002
4925743001
25396

Description

TUBE D8 L360

TUBE D8 L270

TUBE D8 L215

TUBE D-6 L350

TUBE D-4 L. 435

TUBE D-10 L315

TUBE D-10 L250

TUBE D10 L350 TB345

TUBE D-10 L267

TUBE D-10 L360

REDUCED CONNECTOR OF GROUP D4
REDUCED CONNECTOR OF GROUP D2.5
QUICK COUPLING 1/4F D-6

TUBE D6 L510

TUBE D-6 L.450

TUBE D-6 L.285

TUBE D6 L535 TB358

TUBE D-4x6

TUBE D8 L350

TUBE D-8 L.199

DOSER KIT

CONNECTOR 1/4Mx1/4M

1/4 X 1/4 FITTING

GU CU 1/4 SP.2 1GLE200233 12153003
STEEL FILTER 160-200 MESH
GASKET OR HNBR 7.66xW1.78
FLOWMETER DOSER

REPLACED BY 4661016006 WATER INLET DISPE
SOLENOID VALVE 220/240V 50-60Hz
GASKET

RED GASKET

REDUCTION 1/4Mx1/8F

NUT 1/4 - 4 THICK

10/16/2025 8:15:03 PM

Characteristic

FOOD

FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD

Page 22 of 29



SUPERIIR COFFEE EXFERIENCE

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051

€:TooLS

Article number

4923293012
4652001267
4652003057
25781
12402002
4620354001
15452136
12153003
4823228025
4623229019
15056003
15452001
15452164
4918161701
4623229111
15056004
15502010
15469001
15477014

Description

NECK D-1.2

TUBE D-8 L.120 TB172

TUBE D-2 L.1000

FEMALE CAP 3/8

GASKET COPPER 15X3

TAP L.40

TUBE SILICONE D-7x11 L.300

GU CU 1/4 SP.2 1GLE200233 12153003
HOSE CONNECTION 1/4F D-8

QUICK COUPLING 1/4F D-4

SPRING CLAMP BI FILAR D11,00-11.6
TUBE D-2,5x4 FEP

TUBE SILICONE D-7x11 L.180
OL.VALVE 220-240V/50-60Hz

QUICK COUPLING -L- 1/8M

SPRING CLAMP BI FILAR D12,10-13.1
DRAIN BASIN

CORRUGATED TUBE D.19 L.2000
SILICON TUBE 7x11

10/16/2025 8:15:03 PM

Hydraulic circuits - EVD/3

Characteristic

FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD

FOOD

FOOD

FOOD

FOOD
FOOD

FOOD

Page 23 of 29



w E G n Electrical system

SBUPERIIR COFFEE EXFERIENCE

Impianto elettrico - Electrical system - Circuit electrique - Strom anlage fev. 02
10/2023

2 | 2GRLOW TENS. | N S
— 4 | 2CRPOWER
3 | 3GRLOW TENS. | .
=y & ) e 5

3GR POWER

SENZA TELEMETRIA

6 CON TELEMETRIA
WITH TELEMETRY
7 W/0 TELEMETRY

17
18

2CR 3PH+N

3CR 3PH+N

WBAR -25- WeGA

AFTER SALES
@Too LS 10/16/2025 8:15:03 PM Page 24 of 29



w E G n Electrical system

SUPERIIR COFFEE EXFERIENCE

Article number Description Characteristic
0001 20150 DRY PRESSURE SWITCH SIRAI 30A FOOD
0003 22803184 WIRING 3GR DOSER/PROBE
0004 22803230 POWER CABLE 2GR
0005 22803232 POWER CABLE 3GR
0006 18090284 CONTROL UNIT 100/240V 3D5 XLC
0007 18090377 CONTROL UNIT W/O TELEMETRY
0008 56930000 ASS.THERMOSTAT
0009 18371283 6 LED STRIP WHITE
0010 15029341 LED PROTECTION
0011 18090243 RLC FILTER
0012 22800626 FILTER INTERFACE WIRING
0013 21014002 LED WHITE
0014 21026 LED D-5 GREEN
0015 18371143 SWITCH BLACK
0016 19049001 SWITCH COVER
0017 22944G COMMUTATOR 18104G + ALIMENTATION CABLE
0018 22945 COMMUTATOR 18101 3PH+N
0019 15029381 MAIN SWITCH HAND GRIP
0020 19123002 FUSE HOLDER 250V 10A UR
0021 19103 FUSE 5x20 6.3A ST520263 OMEGA
0022 19104011 FUSE 5x20 8A 250V UL/VDE ST 521280 OMEGA
0023 15073 CONNECTOR 2V + FASTON
0024 17022007 HEATING ELEMENT 2GR 230V 200W
0025 17023007 HEATING ELEMENT 3GR 230V 250W
0026 18559035 SWITCHING POWER UNIT 12V 10W
0027 18090398 OLED DISPLAY 0,96'
0028 15491209 GLASS GUIDED DISPLAY

AFTER SALES
@TO@LS 10/16/2025 8:15:03 PM Page 25 of 29



WEGA e

SBUPERIIR COFFEE EXFERIENCE

Motopompa - Motor pump - Motopompe - Motor pump rev. 00
WB-81 12/2020

WBAR -27- WeGA

AFTER SALES
@Too Ls 10/16/2025 8:15:03 PM Page 26 of 29



SUPERIIR COFFEE EXFERIENCE

Article number Description Characteristic
0001 78214526 MOTOPUMP SUPPORT 2GR
0002 15105 RUBBER FOR MOTOR
0003 78214527 MOTOR BRACKET
0004 19062001 >MOTOR CAPACITOR 230V 7uF
0005 25782 1/4 GAS FEMALE TAP
0006 12007002 GASKET COPPER 11x3 FOOD
0007 56406 >MOTOR RPM 230V 50/60Hz H20 FOOD
0008 26310003 CLAMP MOTOR-PUMP
0009 83260016R KIT DECOUPLING MOTOR-PUMP
0010 4626303 PUMP FLUID 204 FOOD
0011 4943052002 CONNECTOR - L - 3/8 FOOD
0012 4656116003 CONNECTOR 3/8+3/8 FOOD
0013 10254 STEEL FILTER 160-200 MESH FOOD
0014 10005 STAINLESS STEEL STOP RING FOOD
0015 4630408 L4-G FLEX PIPE 3/8 L.1500 mm FOOD
0016 4630404008 TUYAU FLEX 3/8 FF L.125 FOOD
0017 4630404 FLEX PIPE 3/8 L.450 FOOD
0018 56123471 MOTOR-PUMP 230V

AFTER SALES
@TOOLS 10/16/2025 8:15:03 PM Page 27 of 29



w EG n Filters & filters holder

SBUPERIIR COFFEE EXFERIENCE

Filtri e portafiltri - Filters & filters holder - Filtres et porta filtres - Filter und filterhalter m
12/2020

| 5 | 2mazze-cupsTassen |
. L ~

,

4

5
>

WBAR -29- WeGA

AFTER SALES
@Too Ls 10/16/2025 8:15:04 PM Page 28 of 29



SUPERIIR COFFEE EXFERIENCE

Filters & filters holder

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012

&

AFTER SALES

TOOLS

Article number

27142
27171
27255
83270074R
83270075R
4927032001
4927042001
15263022
35W10827
27173
15420
15426

Description

1 CUP S.STEEL FILTER H.24

2 CUPS S.STEEL FILTER H.24,5 10 PCS
FILTER HOLDER SPRING

FILTER HOLDER 1CUP

FILTER HOLDER 2 CUPS

SPOUT 1 CUP

SPOUT 2 CUPS

KNOB CAP

09-C TEST FILTER HOLDER

>2 CUPS STAINLESS STEEL BLIND FILTER
COFFEE PRESS

SHORT BLACK NYLON BRISTLE BRUSH

10/16/2025 8:15:04 PM

Characteristic

FOOD
FOOD

FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD

FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD

Page 29 of 29



